Shelter Accessories
November 1, 1991
Air Conditioners and Heat Strips (Window Unit, Single Phase with Integral Thermostat, 240 Volt)
ESACH11400 11,400 BTU Cooling and 3.7 kw Heat Strip 117
ESACH14500 14,500 BTU Cooling and 3.5 kw Heat Strip 190
ESACH17600 17,600 BTU Cooling and 4.5 kw Heat Strip 179
Note: Heat strips must be manually switched from cool cycle.
Heat Pump (Window Unit) (Heat  must be manually switched from cool cycle.)
ESACHP14500 14,500 BTU, Heat and Cool 165
ESACHP23000 23,000 BTU, Heat and Cool 261
Note: The above air conditioners are not recommended to be used if 24 hour operation is a requirement or cooling is required
when outside temperature is below 50F.
Air Conditioners and Heat Strips (Outside Vertical Wall Mounted, Single Phase, Remote Thermostat, 240 Volt)
ESHVAC19000 19,000 BTU Cooling and 4 kw Heat Strip 300
ESHVAC23400 23,400 BTU Cooling and 4 kw Heat Strip 310
ESHVAC31000 31,000 BTU Cooling and 5 kw Heat Strip 390
ESHVAC35600 35,600 BTU Cooling and 5 kw Heat Strip 380
ESHVAC42500 42,500 BTU Cooling and 10 kw Heat Strip 500
ESHVAC46500 46,500 BTU Cooling and 10 kw Heat Strip 510
ESHVAC56000 56,000 BTU Cooling and 10 kw Heat Strip 600
Air Conditioners and Heat Strips (Outside Vertical Wall Mounted, Three Phase, Remote Thermostat, 240 Volt)
ESHVAC35600/1 35,600 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 380
ESHVAC42500/1 42,500 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 500
ESHVAC46500/1 46,500 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 510
ESHVAC56000/1 56,000 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 600
Air Conditioners and Heat Strips (Outside Vertical Wall Mounted, Three Phase, Remote Thermostat, 480 Volt)
ESHVAC35600/2 35,600 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 380
ESHVAC42500/2 42,500 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 500
ESHVAC46500/2 46,500 BTU Cooling and 9 kw Heat Strip 510
ESECONOMIZER1 Outside Air Economizer for up to 24,000 BTU Vertical Wall Mounted Units 110
ESECONOMIZER2 Outside Air Economizer for 31,000 BTU Vertical Wall Mounted Units and Larger 140
Air Conditioner Accessories:
ESACC Air Conditioner Controller for 2 Outside Wall Mounted Units (Cycles high volume units 2
for redundant operation or lets both units operate, if needed.)
ESACC/WU Air Conditioner Controller (For Window Unit Air Conditioners) 15
ESTAT Remote Mount Thermostat ( For Window Unit Air Conditioners) 2
ESTDR Time Delay Relay with Remote Thermostat (Allows compressor PSI to equalize before it is re-energized.) 3
(For Window Unit Air Conditioners)
ESDEHUM Dehumidifying System (With Humidistat) for Vertical Wall Mounted Units (Allows air conditioner and heat 1
strip to operate simultaneously to control humidity.)
Heaters: (Fan Forced with Remote Thermostat)
ESHFFA 13,650 BTU, 4 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 24
ESHFFB 16,380 BTU, 4.8 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 24
ESHFFC 6,826 BTU, 2 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 24
Heaters: (Baseboard with Remote Thermostat)
ESH48 48”, 3,412 BTU, 1 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 14
ESH60 60”, 4,265 BTU, 1.25 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 18
ESH72 72”, 5,118 BTU, 1.5 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 21
ESH96 96”, 6,824 BTU, 2 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 29
ESH120 120”, 8,530 BTU, 2.5 kw, 240 Volt, Single Phase 35
Note: BTU values of air conditioners and heaters may change due to manufacturer model changes.
Prices available upon request.
F.O.B. Birmingham, Alabama Specifications subject to change without notice.
ROHN EQUIPMENT SHELTER ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description Wt.
Shelter accessories cannot be supplied unless equipment shelter is purchased from Rohn.
Sheet D-2699
(Replaces D-2600 and 2601)
SA-4